
BRITISH VIRGIN ISLANDS PORT AUTHORITY
SCHEDULE OF CRUISE SHIP BOOKINGS

Arrival Cruise Ship Cruise Line Pier/Anchorage ETA ETD Capacity Agent

Monday, 1 April 2024 MARELLA DISCOVERY Marella Cruises Cruise Pier South -CP 8:00 18:00 2074 ROMASCO

NORWEGIAN VIVA NCL Bahamas Ltd Cruise Pier North -CP 8:00 17:00 3903 Island Shipping

SEADREAM I SeaDream Yacht Club Management Gorda Sound 1 ⚓️ 8:00 18:00 113 ROMASCO

Tuesday, 2 April 2024 DISNEY FANTASY Magical Cruise Co Ltd Cruise Pier North -CP 7:15 18:00 4000 ROMASCO

EMERALD SAKARA GMK Consulting Ltd Gorda Sound 1 ⚓️ 8:00 18:00 100 ROMASCO

Marella Voyager TUI Cruises GmbH Cruise Pier South -CP 8:00 18:00 2681 ROMASCO

Wednesday, 3 April 2024 EMERALD SAKARA GMK Consulting Ltd JVD-White Bay ⚓️ 8:00 18:00 100 ROMASCO

ENCHANTED PRINCESS Princess Cruise Lines Ltd Cruise Pier North -CP 7:00 16:00 3660 ROMASCO

NORWEGIAN ESCAPE NCL Bahamas Ltd Cruise Pier South -CP 6:00 14:00 4266 Island Shipping

Thursday, 4 April 2024 NORWEGIAN ENCORE NCL Bahamas Ltd Cruise Pier South -CP 7:00 15:00 3998 Island Shipping

SEA CLOUD II Sea Cloud Cruises GmbH JVD-Great Harbor ⚓️ 19:00 23:00 94 Island Shipping

SEA CLOUD II JVD-White Bay ⚓️ 13:30 18:00 94 Island Shipping

SEADREAM I SeaDream Yacht Club Management Norman Island ⚓️ 14:00 18:00 113 ROMASCO

SEADREAM I TORT-Sopers Hole 1 ⚓️ 8:00 13:00 113 ROMASCO

Friday, 5 April 2024 SEA CLOUD II Sea Cloud Cruises GmbH Gorda Sound 1 ⚓️ 8:00 13:30 94 Island Shipping

SEADREAM I SeaDream Yacht Club Management JVD-White Bay ⚓️ 8:00 22:00 113 ROMASCO

Monday, 8 April 2024 SEADREAM I SeaDream Yacht Club Management JVD-White Bay ⚓️ 8:00 18:00 113 ROMASCO

Wednesday, 10 April 2024 CELEBRITY ASCENT Celebrity Cruises Inc Cruise Pier North -CP 8:00 18:00 3200 ROMASCO

Thursday, 11 April 2024 NORWEGIAN GETAWAY NCL Bahamas Ltd Cruise Pier South -CP 12:00 20:00 4028 Island Shipping

SEADREAM I SeaDream Yacht Club Management Norman Island ⚓️ 14:00 18:00 113 ROMASCO

SEADREAM I TORT-Sopers Hole 1 ⚓️ 8:00 13:00 113 ROMASCO

Friday, 12 April 2024 SEADREAM I SeaDream Yacht Club Management JVD-White Bay ⚓️ 8:00 22:00 113 ROMASCO

Monday, 15 April 2024 MARELLA DISCOVERY Marella Cruises Cruise Pier North -CP 8:00 18:00 2074 ROMASCO

Tuesday, 16 April 2024 DISNEY FANTASY Magical Cruise Co Ltd Cruise Pier North -CP 7:15 18:00 4000 ROMASCO

Wednesday, 17 April 2024 NORWEGIAN BREAKAWAY NCL Bahamas Ltd Cruise Pier South -CP 12:00 20:00 4028 Island Shipping

Thursday, 18 April 2024 CELEBRITY REFLECTION Celebrity Cruises Inc Cruise Pier North -CP 7:00 15:00 3046 ROMASCO

Friday, 19 April 2024 NORWEGIAN SKY NCL Bahamas Ltd Cruise Pier South -CP 7:00 15:00 2480 Island Shipping

All dates and times are subject to change.  By no means can the Port Authority be held accountable for any decision which may result in costs being incurred or loss of finances. Page 1 of 2
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Wednesday, 24 April 2024 NORWEGIAN GETAWAY NCL Bahamas Ltd Cruise Pier South -CP 7:00 16:00 4028 Island Shipping

Thursday, 25 April 2024 NORWEGIAN BREAKAWAY NCL Bahamas Ltd Cruise Pier South -CP 6:00 14:00 4028 Island Shipping

Sunday, 28 April 2024 NORWEGIAN SKY NCL Bahamas Ltd Cruise Pier South -CP 6:00 15:00 2480 Island Shipping

Tuesday, 30 April 2024 DISNEY FANTASY Magical Cruise Co Ltd Cruise Pier North -CP 7:15 18:00 4000 ROMASCO
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